13.11.2011

Sprintertag

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 6

50m Ricken Manner
Lauf 1

Arthur Hantke
Tim SchmeiBer
Bruno Hammer
Anton Dugas

uf 2

Viktor Hantke
Leon Weinhold
Lucas Buchmann
Pascal Nerling
Jannik Pdschel
Ben Kramer

Erik Friedrich
Luca Windisch

3

Jonas Nitzsche

Taron Schubert

Nick Richter

Tim Briickner

Leon Schubert

Niels Aurich

Daniel Begeza

Max-Christoph Hahnel
uf 4

Florian Laukner
Tom Schillings
Lucas Beutel
Philipp Hofmann
Thomas Richter
Jonas Uhlmann
Johannes Stolba
Viktor Vladymyrskyy
uf 5

Niklas Drechsel
Felix Tischer
Philipp Koller
Philipp Meichsner
Ronny Giinl
Rouven Raths
Richard Auerbach
Hannes Donat

Max Fiedler

Fabian Newald
Florian Fiedler

Jan Tschernitschek
Tim Wallbaum
Michael Herpich
Julian Haupt
Florian Hahn
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2003
2002
2002
2002

2001
1999
1998
2003
1999
1997
1998
2003

2001
2003
1999
2001
1999
2002
2001
2003

1996
1997
2001
1996
1999
1999
1997
2001

1998
1996
1995
1996
1997
1999
1999
2001

1998
1997
1987
1984
1987
1995
1992
1995

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 07 Annaberg
SV 07 Annaberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 07 Annaberg
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 07 Annaberg
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
Einheit Stid Chemnitz

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

SV 07 Annaberg

01:22,76
01:20,20
01:22,50

01:06,70
01:00,80
00:58,00
00:57,00
00:57,81
01:00,00
01:02,00
01:07,00

00:55,78
00:54,74
00:51,82
00:49,32
00:49,87
00:54,16
00:54,81
00:55,85

00:48,46
00:47,00
00:45,86
00:44,80
00:45,32
00:46,37
00:48,19
00:48,52

00:43,23
00:42,30
00:41,29
00:39,66
00:40,70
00:41,85
00:43,07
00:44,30

00:37,80
00:37,53
00:35,60
00:31,00
00:31,26
00:36,71
00:37,60
00:39,13
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